Class 1 Section A — Pony Club Walk and Trott 2022  Judge Tiffany Tasney

PCB h
Time First Name Last Name Horse Name cCeI:tI:: / Collectives Score Percentage Place
. Lord
. Rennie . .
9.30am Primrose Kelkardi Ariana Leconfield 51.5 146.5 73.25 1st
Wheeler
Hunt
9.38 Louella Small Tressys Trooper Surrey Union 48.5 138 69 5th
9.46 Alice Laker Cui Gracious Surrey Union 51 143 71.5 3rd
9.54 Scarlett Small Annies Finale Surrey Union 51 144 72 2nd
Rennie Probamwern Lord
10.02 Primrose . Leconfield 49 140.5 70.25 4th
Wheeler Enid

Hunt



Class 1 Section B Pony Club Walk and Trott 2022 Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time First Name Last Name Horse Name

Airi Llan Aled

10.10am  Nicole Vedikhin 85015

10.18 Connie Matthews Rosie
10.26 Melrose Leech Carltonlima
Brooke

PC Branch/
Centre

MidSsurrey

Surrey
Union

Non
Member

Collectives Score
47 132.5
46 133.5
N/S

Percentage

66.25

66.75

Place

2nd

1st

N/S



Class 1 Section C Pony Club Walk and Trott 2022

Time

10.34am

10.42

10.50am

10.58

First Name

Daisy

Maisie

Ethan

Alfred

Last Name

Newey

Ward

Joyce

Boyce

Judge Tiffany Tasney
Horse Name Branch/ Collectives
Centre
) Mid Surrey 46
7ak Sur.rey 46
Union
Broadriver Old Surrey
and 47.5
New Dawn
Burstow
Mount Crawley and
Pleasant Horsham 47.5

Morning Glory

Hunt

Score

136.5

132.5

138.5

134.5

Percentage

68.25

66.25

69.25

67.25

Place

2nd

4th

1st

3rd



Class 2 - Pony Club Preliminary PC70 Dressage Test 2022 -

Time

11.20am

11.27

11.34

11.41

11.48

11.55

First Name

Evelynne

Ethan

Alfred

Georgaina

Luciana

Scarlett

Last Name

Ward

Joyce

Boyce

Wilson

Wilson

Short

Horse Name

Zak

Broadriver
New Dawn

Mount
Pleasant

Morning Glory

Kaddilac
Stoccado

Pixie

Hollyland

Maraschino

Pony Club

Surrey
Union

Old Surrey
and
Burstow

Crawley and
Horsham
Hunt

Mid Surrey

Mid Surrey

Mid Surrey

Judge Tiffany Tasney
Collectives Score
46 164
46 162
47 165.5
50.5 178.5
52 180
46 173

Percentage

65.6

64.8

66.2

71.4

72

69.2

Place

5th

6th

4th

2nd

1st

3rd



Class 3 - Pony Club Grassroots PC80 Dressage Test 2018

Time

12.15pm

12.22

12.29

12.36

12.43

12.50pm

12.57

13.04

First Name

Georgia

Jessica

Frankie

Scarlett

Holly

Lucy

Elsie

Chloe

Last Name

Stephens

Benedetto

Hanby

Short

Slade

Truffet

Plummer

Warren

Horse Name

Arctic Promise

Clacys girl

Commanchee

Hollyland
Maraschino

Hot Chocolate

Dernahatten
Colour Code

Atta Boy
Barney

Malones mate

Branch/Riding
Centre

Crawley
Horsham Hunt

Mid Surrey

Mid Surrey

Mid Surrey

Mid Surrey

East Sussex

East Sussex

Southdown
Hunt East

Judge Tiffany Tasney
Collectives Score
30.5 147
31 150
355 171
345 167.5
325 161.5
37 186
31 150
325 161

Percentage

61.25

62.5

71.25

69.8

67.3

77.5

62.5

67.1

Place

11th

9th =

2nd

3rd

6th

1st

9th =

7th



Time

13.11

13.18

13.25

First Name Last Name Horse Name
Lyndhurst
Lucy Wells Knightcap
Florence Hedley Bobby
Theresa White Sir Hugo 111

Branch/Riding

Centre Collectives
Non member 35
evenonts 325
Non member 33

Score

165.5

159

165

Percentage

69

66.25

68.75

Place

4th

8th

5th



Class 5 The Pony Club Novice Dressage Test 2024

Time

13.45

13.52

13.59

14.06

First Name

Christabel

Imogen

Theresa

Daisy

Last Name

Lynch

Trott

White

Challice

Horse Name

Rifleman

Tasty Ruby

Sir Hugo 1l

Katie's Grace

Judge Tiffany Tasney
Branch/Centre Collectives
Eridge 45

East Kent Hunt

Non Member

Mid Surrey

46.5

47

47

Score

139

145

149

147

Percentage

63.2

65.9

67.7

66.8

Place

4th

3rd

1st

2nd



Class 6 British Dressage Novice 3

Time

14.25

First Name

Jess

Last Name

Miles

Class 7 The Pony club Intermediate Test 2024

Time

14.45

14.52

14.59

15.07

First Name

Daisy

Imogen

Olivia

Olivia

Last Name

Challice

Trott

Sargant

Sargant

Judge Tiffany Tasney
Horse Name  Branch/Centre Collectives
hallee Ticket
shallee Tickety g surrey 37.5
Boo
Judge Tiffany Tasney
Horse Name Pony Club Collectives
Katie's Grace Mid Surrey 45
Black Panther East Kent
45
1 Hunt
Kingswell Surrey 16
Brightpark Union
Kingswell Surrey 51
Brightpark Union

Score

155.5

Score

189

182

192

2145

Percentage

62.2

Percentage

63

60.7

64

71.5

Place

1st

Place

2nd

3rd

1st

HC






