Class 1 Section A – Pony Club Walk and Trott 2022 Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	PC Branch/ Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
9.30am	Primrose	Rennie Wheeler	Kelkardi Ariana	Lord Leconfield Hunt	51.5	146.5	73.25	1st
9.38	Louella	Small	Tressys Trooper	Surrey Union	48.5	138	69	5th
9.46	Alice	Laker	Cui Gracious	Surrey Union	51	143	71.5	3rd
9.54	Scarlett	Small	Annies Finale	Surrey Union	51	144	72	2nd
10.02	Primrose	Rennie Wheeler	Probamwern Enid	Lord Leconfield Hunt	49	140.5	70.25	4th

Class 1 Section B Pony Club Walk and Trott 2022 Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	PC Branch/ Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
10.10am	Nicole	Airi Vedikhin	Llan Aled 85015	MidSsurrey	47	132.5	66.25	2nd
10.18	Connie	Matthews	Rosie	Surrey Union	46	133.5	66.75	1st
10.26	Melrose	Leech	Carltonlima Brooke	Non Member	N/S			N/S

Class 1 Section C Pony Club Walk and Trott 2022 Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Branch/ Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
10.34am	Daisy	Newey	11	Mid Surrey	46	136.5	68.25	2nd
10.42	Maisie	Ward	Zak	Surrey Union	46	132.5	66.25	4th
10.50am	Ethan	Joyce	Broadriver New Dawn	Old Surrey and Burstow	47.5	138.5	69.25	1st
10.58	Alfred	Воусе	Mount Pleasant Morning Glory	Crawley and Horsham Hunt	47.5	134.5	67.25	3rd

Class 2 - Pony Club Preliminary PC70 Dressage Test 2022 - Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Pony Club	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
11.20am	Evelynne	Ward	Zak	Surrey Union	46	164	65.6	5th
11.27	Ethan	Joyce	Broadriver New Dawn	Old Surrey and Burstow	46	162	64.8	6th
11.34	Alfred	Воусе	Mount Pleasant Morning Glory	Crawley and Horsham Hunt	47	165.5	66.2	4th
11.41	Georgaina	Wilson	Kaddilac Stoccado	Mid Surrey	50.5	178.5	71.4	2nd
11.48	Luciana	Wilson	Pixie	Mid Surrey	52	180	72	1st
11.55	Scarlett	Short	Hollyland Maraschino	Mid Surrey	46	173	69.2	3rd

Class 3 - Pon	y Club Grassroots	PC80 Dressage Test 2018	Judge Tiffany Tasney
---------------	-------------------	-------------------------	----------------------

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Branch/Riding Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
12.15pm	Georgia	Stephens	Arctic Promise	Crawley Horsham Hunt	30.5	147	61.25	11th
12.22	Jessica	Benedetto	Clacys girl	Mid Surrey	31	150	62.5	9th =
12.29	Frankie	Hanby	Commanchee	Mid Surrey	35.5	171	71.25	2nd
12.36	Scarlett	Short	Hollyland Maraschino	Mid Surrey	34.5	167.5	69.8	3rd
12.43	Holly	Slade	Hot Chocolate	Mid Surrey	32.5	161.5	67.3	6th
12.50pm	Lucy	Truffet	Dernahatten Colour Code	East Sussex	37	186	77.5	1st
12.57	Elsie	Plummer	Atta Boy Barney	East Sussex	31	150	62.5	9th =
13.04	Chloe	Warren	Malones mate	Southdown Hunt East	32.5	161	67.1	7th

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Branch/Riding Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
13.11	Lucy	Wells	Lyndhurst Knightcap	Non member	35	165.5	69	4th
13.18	Florence	Hedley	Bobby	West Kent Sevenoaks	32.5	159	66.25	8th
13.25	Theresa	White	Sir Hugo 111	Non member	33	165	68.75	5th

Class 5 The Pony Club Novice Dressage Test 2024 Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Branch/Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
13.45	Christabel	Lynch	Rifleman	Eridge	45	139	63.2	4th
13.52	Imogen	Trott	Tasty Ruby	East Kent Hunt	46.5	145	65.9	3rd
13.59	Theresa	White	Sir Hugo III	Non Member	47	149	67.7	1st
14.06	Daisy	Challice	Katie's Grace	Mid Surrey	47	147	66.8	2nd

Class 6 British Dressage Novice 3 Judge Tiffany Tasney

Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Branch/Centre	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
14.25	Jess	Miles	Shallee Tickety Boo	Mid Surrey	37.5	155.5	62.2	1st
Class 7 T	he Pony club	o Intermedi	ate Test 2024	Judge Tiffany	y Tasney			
Time	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Pony Club	Collectives	Score	Percentage	Place
14.45	Daisy	Challice	Katie's Grace	Mid Surrey	45	189	63	2nd
14.52	Imogen	Trott	Black Panther 1	East Kent Hunt	45	182	60.7	3rd
14.59	Olivia	Sargant	Kingswell Brightpark	Surrey Union	46	192	64	1st
15.07	Olivia	Sargant	Kingswell Brightpark	Surrey Union	51	214.5	71.5	НС